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SMART 3-CIRCUIT ADAPTER
PRO-0222
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Including strain relief, excluding nipple
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LISTED

Product code White (RAL 9010)
EAN code White

Product code Grey (RAL 7040)
EAN code Grey

Product code Black (RAL 9011)
EAN code Black

Main materials

Net weight per piece
Inner box / outer box
Max pull streng

Rated voltage per circuit

BV &

ADAPTERS AND

ACCESSORIES

PRO-0222-W
8719747930182

PRO-0222-S
8719747930199

PRO-0222-B
8719747930205

PC UL94VO +
Copper

55g

30/ 150 pcs
50N

230V / 10A

ON THE RIGHT TRACK



